
Time Slot KL IDs Name School Name
09:45 A.M - 10:00 A.M KL_SP_036 Aman Shambhu Dayal Global School

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_104
Shubhangi 

Singh
Delhi Public School, Greater 

Faridabad
Charmy

Suraj
Shivanshi

Bhuvi
Angel

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_074
Soumay 

Singla PIET Sanskriti Sr. Sec. School
Hardik 
Pawar Jankidas Kapur Public School

Arjun Arora Jankidas Kapur Public School

Shweta Sethi
Lotus Valley International School, 

Gurgaon
Vedika 
Marwah

Lotus Valley International School, 
Gurgaon

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_125
Saiansh 
Kalotra

Sparsh Global School , Greater 
Noida

Rudra Attrish
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida
Divyansh 

Singh
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida

Shiv Balyan
Sparsh Global School , Greater 

Noida
T.S 

Shrishanth
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida
Ishaan 
Raman

Sparsh International School , 
Greater Noida

Aryan Saini
Sparsh International School , 

Greater Noida

Rachit Goyal Venkateshwar Global School, Rohini
Jayant 
Kansal Venkateshwar Global School, Rohini
Chirag 
Agarwal Venkateshwar Global School, Rohini

RUDRAKSHI 
 SHUKLA

DIVINE INTERNATIONAL 
ACADEMY

VIDUSHI 
SHARMA

DIVINE INTERNATIONAL 
ACADEMY

Aarav 
Nirwan

Lotus Valley International School, 
Noida Extension

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_134

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_119

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_120

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_075

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_087

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_128

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_069
PIET Sanskriti Senior Secondary 

School, NFL Panipat

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_071 The pushp world School



Anant Deep 
Agrawal

Lotus Valley International School, 
Noida Extension

Agnishwar 
Banerjee

Lotus Valley International School, 
Noida Extension

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_090 Albrain A
 Padma Seshadri Bala Bhavan 

Senior Secondary School, KK Nagar

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_065

SUTHIRTH 
SHANMUGA

M HIS -Omega Branch

RAUNAK 
GOLCHHA

CHINMAYA INTERNATIONAL 
RESEDENTIAL SCHOOL

NAITIK 
AGARWALA

CHINMAYA INTERNATIONAL 
RESEDENTIAL SCHOOL

ARNAV 
SARAF

CHINMAYA INTERNATIONAL 
RESEDENTIAL SCHOOL

Harmanjot 
Kaur Rysen the International School

Bhuvan 
Arora Rysen the International School

Rohit Swami Rysen the International School
Dhananjay 
Dattu Misal Pravara Public School

Samrat 
Vijay Ugale Pravara Public School

Aryan Satish 
Wagh Pravara Public School

Tejal Mishra Jeevandeep Public School

Swaraj Singh Jeevandeep Public School
Ishanika 
Shrimal Satya Sai school Indore

Ashvi Bansal Satya Sai school Indore
Avighna CS 

Dubey Satya Sai school Indore
Astik Gupta
Nivranshu

Sanjeevani 
Srivastava The Shri Ram Universal School

kabeer Morw The Shri Ram Universal School
SHAURYA 

SHINDE GOLDCREST HIGH VASHI

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_068
PIET Sanskriti Senior Secondary 

School, NFL Panipat

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_050

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_028

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_002

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_031

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_124

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_054

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_116



RUSHAM 
SHAH GOLDCREST HIGH VASHI

ESHAAN 
NYJU GOLDCREST HIGH VASHI

Krishiv 
Shreyas 
Purohit

Kashish 
Salim 

Bhimani

Pavani 
Ashesh Garg

Aashi 
Mehndiratta The Shishukunj International School

Soumya Jain The Shishukunj International School
Saanvi 
Nagar The Shishukunj International School01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_091

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_049

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_052 Maneckji cooper school


